1,5m - lijn - =
SLAAPKAMER
44x55m
15m-linfl— - - - - — — — — - v ____

SLAAPKAMER

________ v o__ 1,5m - lijn

2e Verdieping, Nieuwe Erven 6, Vught

Gebruiksoppervlakte wonen

Overige inpandige ruimte

Gebouw gebonden buitenruimte

Externe bergruimte

Inhoud: ca.

2274
7,9
11,5
86,7
828

N

m

m2

N

m

m2

SMITE VAN
TARTWLIK

VILLA'S - LANDHUIZEN




	Arkusze i widoki
	03


